Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ziggy Franchi-Webster - (255864) - Ealing SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:00.75
2:01.20
2:01.36
2:01.61
2:01.88
2:01.98
2:02.00
2:02.30
2:02.46
2:02.64
2:02.78
2:02.96
2:03.50
2:03.52
2:03.53
2:04.07
2:04.35
2:04.49
2:04.58
2:04.80
2:05.65
2:05.73
2:06.58
2:06.64
2:06.90

2:07.10
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Date

31/01/15
17/05/14
02/05/15
14/04/13
02/05/15
11/05/13
11/01/14
27/01/13
12/01/13
1711112
24/07/12
07/12113
04/05/13
21/04/12
09/06/12
08/02/14
09/06/12
14/01/12
16/11/13
19/05/12
13/07/13
24/07/11
24/07/11
15/10/11
11/06/11
13/07/13
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Meet

London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015
MCASA Long Course Championships 2014
London Region Summer Championships
Bexley SC Long Course Open Meet

London Region Summer Championships
Beckenham SC International Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea New Year Open Meet
ASA Southern Region Zonal Competition
Exeter City Open Meet

Team Luton Inaugural Long Course Meet

BG ASA National Age Groups Championships
London Winter Championships

London Region Youth Championships
Crawley SC Spring Long Course Meet

British Gas ASA London Region AG Champs
16th Luxembourg Euro-Meet 2014

British Gas ASA London Region AG Champs
City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet
Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet

Bracknell & Wokingham SC Open Meet
Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet
British Gas ASA NAG Championships 2011
British Gas ASA NAG Championships 2011
Lincoln Vulcans Open Meet

BG London Region Age Group Championships

Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet

Venue

London Aquatic Cent
Surrey

Crystal Palace
London
Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
Portsmouth
Crawley
Cardiff

Luton
Sheffield
Ealing

London
Crawley
Crystal Palace
Luxembourg
Crystal Palace
Sheffield
Luton
Aldershot
Wycombe
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
London

Wycombe

lmadan
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Club Swam Under Level

1
Ealing 1
Ealing 1
Ealing 1
Ealing 1
Ealing 1
Ealing 1
Ealing 1
Ealing 1
Ealing 1
Ealing 1
Ealing 1
Ealing 1
Ealing 1
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Ealing 1
Ealing 1
Ealing 1
Ealing 3
Ealing 1
Ealing 1
Ealing 1
Ealing 1
Ealing 3

o

" Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



£.U7.00
2:10.89
2:12.24

2:21.06

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:01.88
2:01.36
2:00.75
2:01.20
2:04.07
2:02.00
2:02.96
2:04.58
2:07.10
2:05.65
2:01.98
2:03.50
2:01.61
2:02.30
2:02.46
2:02.64
2:02.78
2:03.53
2:04.35
2:04.80
2:03.52
2:04.49
2:06.64
2:05.73
2:06.58
2:06.90
2:07.35
2:10.89
2:12.24

2:21.06
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21/05/11
16/04/11
12/06/10

Date

02/05/15
02/05/15
31/01/15
17/05/14
08/02/14
11/01/14
07/12/13
16/11/13
13/07/13
13/07/13
11/05/13
04/05/13
14/04/13
27/01/113
12/01/13
17/11/12
24/07/12
09/06/12
09/06/12
19/05/12
21/04/12
14/01/12
15/10/11
24/07/11
24/07/11
11/06/11
11/06/11
21/05/11
16/04/11
12/06/10
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Bracknell & Wokingham Open Meet
Crawley Spring Long Course Meet

London Region Bagcats

Meet

London Region Summer Championships
London Region Summer Championships
London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015
MCASA Long Course Championships 2014
16th Luxembourg Euro-Meet 2014

Portsmouth Northsea New Year Open Meet
London Winter Championships

Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet

Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet
Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet
Beckenham SC International Open Meet
London Region Youth Championships

Bexley SC Long Course Open Meet

ASA Southern Region Zonal Competition
Exeter City Open Meet

Team Luton Inaugural Long Course Meet

BG ASA National Age Groups Championships
British Gas ASA London Region AG Champs
British Gas ASA London Region AG Champs
Bracknell & Wokingham SC Open Meet
Crawley SC Spring Long Course Meet

City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet
Lincoln Vulcans Open Meet

British Gas ASA NAG Championships 2011
British Gas ASA NAG Championships 2011
BG London Region Age Group Championships
BG London Region Age Group Championships
Bracknell & Wokingham Open Meet

Crawley Spring Long Course Meet

London Region Bagcats
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Aldershot
Crawley

London

Venue

Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
London Aquatic Cent
Surrey
Luxembourg
Portsmouth
Ealing

Luton
Wycombe
Wycombe
Crystal Palace
London
London
Crawley
Cardiff

Luton
Sheffield
Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
Aldershot
Crawley
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
London
London
Aldershot
Crawley

London
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Ealing
Ealing

Ealing
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